SANDWICHES, WRAPS

& ROLLS

Gluten free bread available

Minute steak ciabatta roll
horseradish mayo, caramelised red
onion & fries

Southern fried chicken ciabatta roll
chipotle mayonnaise, crunch salad & fries

Grilled halloumi ciabatta sandwich roll (v)
sliced tomato, red pesto, mayonnaise, salad
& fries

Silvermere club sandwich

roast chicken, bacon, egg mayonnaise,
baby gem lettuce & beeftomato on toasted
white or brown bread, & fries

Falafel & hummus wrap (vg)
falafel. red pepper hummus, lettuce,
grated carrot, & fries

Chicken fajita wrap
mixed peppers, onions, sour cream,
salsa. cheese, side salad & fries

All-day breakfast sandwich

sausage, hash brown, bacon, egg mayo,
tomato sauce & fries

PANINIS
Tuna & sweetcom melt
served with fries & salad

Sundried tomato, pesto & mozzarella (v)
served with fries & salad

BBQ pulled pork & Monterey Jack
served with fries & salad

Chilli prawn and chorizo tagliatelle
cherry tomato, spring onion
& creamy white wine sauce

Tagliatelle Ai funghi (v)

mushroom and truffle alfredo sauce

Bolognese,
pork and beef ragu, penne pasta

£14.95

£13.95

£1295

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£14.25

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen
may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if

you have specific dietary requirements or allergies.

(v) suitable for vegetarians' (vg) suitable for vegan's

(gf) gluten free
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| Loaded beef chili nachos £1495
: sour cream, salsa, jalapenos, guacamole, and melted cheddar :
| Baked camembert to share (v) £16.95 |
1 selection of bread & onion chutney 1
| |
! House mix plate £28.00 !
: duck & hoisin spring rolls, mac & cheese bites, onion bhaiji, tempura king prawns, buffalo wings, :
: korean BBQ chicken bites, chips & dips :
I I
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STARTERS
Korean BBQ chicken bites £8.25 Buffalo wings (gf) £8.95
gochujang mayo, rocket and carrot salad salad & garlic mayo sauce
Sautéed mushrooms & brioche (v) £8.50 Salt & pepper squid £8.95
poached_egg. rocket, brioche with spring onion, sweet chilli sauce & chilli
hollandaise sauce Halloumi & feta saganaki (v) £8.25
Red pepper homemade hummus (vg) £6.95 griddled sourdough
sel n of bread French onion soup (v) £7.00
Onion bhaji (v) £7.50 parmesan croutons & bread roll
mango chutney, cucumber mint raita
King Prawn and Feta Saganaki £995
griddled sourdough
MAINS
Sea bream fillet (gf) £19.95 Beef bourguignon £16.50
fenugreek potatoes, spinach, creamy mashed potatoes with steamed
and Goan curry sauce cavolo nero
Gammon steak (gf) £17.95 Traditional fish & chips £16.95
garden peas, chips & fried eggs garden peas, chips & tartare sauce
Chicken tikka masala £16.25 Confit duck leg (gf) £17.00
rice, naan, mango chutney dauphinoise, green beans & shallots,
m " 5 red cabbage, red wine jus
rice, naan, mango chutney Braised lamb shank (gf) £25.00
Pan fried chicken supreme £16.95 &’,‘;’,’,‘:}f},‘:ﬁ,{?&f” Suntbed cmvolo Ner, red
dauphinoise, buttered savoy cabbage.
mushroom tarragon sauce 100z Sirloin Steak £29.95
100z aged Sirloin steak, balsamic glazed
Leek & Pork Sausage, £1595 tomato, roasted portobello mushroom & chips

creamy mashed potato, peas & onion gravy

Chicken Caesar

Add a sauce for an additional £2.50
peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce,
blue cheese sauce, béarnaise sauce.

croutons, grilled chicken, boiled egg. anchovies, crispy pancetia, parmesan, Caesar dressing

Warm new potato and smoked mackerel salad

horseradish creme fraiche, lamb's lettuce, spring onion

Roasted buttemut squash & hummus salad (vg)
new potato, roasted pepper. red onion, carrot. toasted walnuts & rocket

BURGERS

Gluten free buns available

Silvermere burger

70z beef burger. brioche bun, lettuce,

sliced beef tomato, homemade burger sauce,
fries & coleslaw

Golfer's burger

cheese, bacon, onion rings, sliced tomato,
iceberg lettuce, burger sauce, coleslaw

& fries

Southern fried chicken burger

chili mayo, sliced tomato, iceberg lettuce,
coleslaw & fries

BBQ burger
sliced tomato iceberg lettuce, smoked
cheddar, BBQ sauce, coleslaw & fries

Tex-Mex burger
cheese, chili con came, jalapenos,
coleslaw & fries

Ranch burger
cheese, pulled pork, BBQ sauce,
coleslaw & fries

Spicy bean burger (vg)
caramelized onion, sliced tomato. iceberg
lettuce & fries

SIDES

Onion rings (v)

Sweet potato fries (v)

Dirty fries
bacon, cheese garlic mayo, crispy onions

Garlic ciabatta (v)

Cheesy garlic ciabatta (v)
Side salad (v) (gf)

Seasonal vegetables (v) (gf)

DESSERTS

Créme brulée tart
sweet pastry filled with créme brulee,
fruits of the forest coulis

Apple crumble vegan tart (vg)
with vegan vanilla ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding
with ice cream

Chocolate Brownies (gf)
fresh raspberry sauce

Ice cream trio
very vanilla, truly chocolate, strawberry

£16.95

£18.95

£16.95

£17.50

£19.50

£19.50

£15.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95



